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Global E-Commerce Certificate Program Calendar 

 
E-Commerce class at Heidenheim Instructor: To be determined 
January 2, 2009 (Saturday) Departure for Heidenheim, Germany 
January 3 (Sunday) Arrival at Heidenheim by air and Rail, check into 

Youth hostel 
January 4 (Monday) 9:00-12:00 - Welcome and information about 

Germany (Economy, Business Environment …),  
1:30-4:30 – E-Business Class 

Jan 5 - 8 9:00 – 12:00 – E-Business Class 
1:30 – 4:30  - E-Business Class (Except 8th PM) 

Jan 8 PM - 10 Weekend trip to Munich 
Jan 11 – 14 9:00 – 12:00 – E-Business Class 

1:30 – 4:30  - E-Business Class 
Jan 15 (Friday) 9:00 – 10:30 – E-Business Final 

1:30 – Departure for Berlin by Train 
Jan 16  - 18 Berlin 
Jan 19 (Monday) Departure from Germany 
 
Interactive Video Conference Classes  
Jan 25 (Monday) – May 5 (Wednesday) CRM – Start time US Eastern Time 11:00AM 

Instructor: To be determined 
Class Duration:  1:50 minutes 
Days:  Mondays and Wednesdays 
No class:  March 15 and March 17 
Final Examination: May 11, 11:00AM 

Jan 26 (Tuesday) – May 6 (Thursday) Supply Chain – Start time US Eastern Time 
11:00AM 
Instructor: To be determined 
Class Duration: 1:50 minutes 
Days: Tuesday and Thursday 
No class: March 16 and March 18 
Final Examination: April 14, 11:00AM 

 
Strategy class at Concepcion, Chile Detailed calendar to be developed 

Instructor: To be determined 
June 21 (Monday) – June 25 (Friday) Class 
June 26 (Saturday) – June 27 (Sunday) Organized trip 
June 28 (Monday) – July 2 (Friday) Class 
July 3 (Saturday) – July 4 (Sunday) Free time 
July 5 (Monday) Class 
July 6  Final exam, project presentation, Award 

ceremony 
July 7  Departure from Chile 
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